
Completed document
Model: EFE956BA
PNC: 94000179879



 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7966 QTY 

1 0208 003 461 SEAL OVEN VULCAN NON PYRO 1 
2 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK OC98 2 
3 0081 010 126 F/FRONT PAINT ELUX VULCAN F/S 1 
4 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 8 
5 0589 001 043 BUMPER STORAGE DOOR VULCAN 2 

0081 010 103.docx 
MODELS: EFE956BA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7966 
   FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 4  CE1082 



0038 003 374.docx 
MODEL: EFE956BA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7960 
   PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7960 QTY 

1 0038 003 383 PNL DECK GLUE 35W MOTOR VULCAN 1 
2 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 
3 0214 002 148 MOTOR FAN COOLING 35W VULCAN 1 
    

N.I. 387 8011 00 MICROSWITCH CHERRY-D4KN-Y5AA 1 

N.I. 0030 024 453 BKT LIGHT SWITCH ASSY VULCAN  
(INC MICROSWITCH) 1 

 

Page 5  CE1082 



  0402 001 196 ML79 
MODEL: EFE956BA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7968 
   CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 6  CE1082 



  0395 002 348 ML76.docx 
MODELS: EFE956BA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7954 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 8  CE1082 



  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 8090 QTY 

1 0038 012 638 PNL CNT & CLIPS VULCA EVE916SA 1 
2 0628 001 109 CONTROL IOI GEN3 PROG EVE916SA 1 
3 387 8401 04 POWERBOARD OVC3000 - EOS 1 
4 389 0818 01 TEMPERATURE SENSOR PT500 1 
5 0030 024 212 BRACKET KRONOS PROBE MOUNT BIO 1 
6 0633 001 001 RELAY 30A SINGLE POLE 240V 2 
    

N.I. 387 1167 05 RESISTOR 1050 OHM 20W PYRO 1 
N.I. 0541 001 270 THERMAL CUTOUT 50º N.O. 1 
N.I. 0038 008 194 PNL HEAT SHIELD IOI ELUX VULC 1 
N.I. 0173 100 284 WIRING HARNESS IOI INT/FACE PY 1 
N.I. 0627 001 002 CLIP POWERBOARD STANDOFF 4 
N.I. 0173 100 437 SENSOR CABLE - 500MM 1 

0038 012 639.docx 
MODEL: EFE956BA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8090 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 10  CE1082 



 
 
 
 
  

0009 001 786 ML73.docx 
MODEL: EFE956BA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8087 
   OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 8087 QTY 

1 0050 010 805 HANDLE DOOR RUBY VULCAN 1 
2 0271 001 364 SPACER HANDLE RUBY PREM 40MM 2 
3 A02426901 PNL OV DR OUT ASS ELUX VUL 1 
4 0701 002 140 SCREW 6-20 X9.3 HEX PH2 T/CUT 2 
5 0255 003 964 GLASS OV DR MID 1 VULCAN 1 
6 A01267302 VENT LH ENDCAP VULCAN (PART OF ITEM 7) 1 

7 A02399101 VENT DOOR TOP CAP ASSY VULCAN  
(INC ITEM 6, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12) 1 

8 0701 003 082 SCREW #8 X 16MM CSK #2PH BT BK  
(PART OF ITEM 7) 4 

9 N.P.A. VENT BOT EXTRUSION VULCAN PAI  
(PART OF ITEM 7) 1 

11 0047 003 111 VENT SPACER VULCAN (PART OF ITEM 7) 2 
12 A01267301 VENT RH ENDCAP VULCAN (PART OF ITEM 7) 1 
13 0255 003 965 GLASS OV DR INNER VULCAN 1 
14 387 8791 03 HINGE OV DOOR 3-L VUL SOFT  CL 2 

 Page 11  CE1082 



  305 5514 01.docx 
MODEL: EFE956BA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8124 
   HOB ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 12  CE1082 



  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7970 QTY 

1 0009 001 759 STORAGE DOOR GLUED VULCAN 1 
2 0045 003 319 HINGE STORAGE DOOR VULCAN 2 
3 0701 009 037 SCREW #8 X 3/8 MUSH #2PH TC BK 4 
4 0007 009 294 CAP STORAGE DOOR VULCAN 2 

0009 001 757 
MODEL: EFE956BA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7970 
   STORAGE DRAWER ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 14  CE1082 



 
  

0263 010 607.docx 
MODEL: EFE956BA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8106 
   INTERNAL PACK 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 8106 QTY 

1 0327 001 335 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH VULCAN 2 
2 0036 001 122 DISH GRILL ENAMELLED VULCAN 2 
3 0327 001 342 RACK GRILL DISH SUPPORT VULCAN 1 
4 0327 001 346 RACK SHELF OVEN VULCAN 2 
5 0625 001 294 LINER OVEN PAIR NO LIGHT 1 
6 0327 001 294  RACK SIDE OVEN SLIDE ELUX RHS 1 
7 0024 010 116 SLIDE OVEN HETTICH RHS 3 
8 0327 001 293  RACK SIDE OVEN SLIDE ELUX LHS 1 
9 0024 010 115 SLIDE OVEN HETTICH LHS 3 

NOTE: 0327 001 351 RK PK 350 + SLIDES ELUX VULCAN  
(INC ITEMS 3, 4, 6, 7, 9 & 0327 001 350) 

NOTE: 0327 001 350 RK PK 293/294/346/342 ELUXVUL  
(INC ITEMS 3, 4, 6 & 8) 

 

Page 15  CE1082 


